Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

1/6/2019
8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 84 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8202 Trinity / Wolff -- e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
12201 Dealer / Echols 57.07 2.558 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20204 Keely / Durst -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20206 Fiona / Grooms 68.07 2.204 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20208 Hiro / Ostrander 31.93 4.698 O o0 o 2 o0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
24002 Biz / Whitfield -- - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

1/6/2019
8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8405 Theo / Snider 81.33 1.967 4 0 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': Score Place
12401 Sheldon / Boyer 46.36 3.451 1 0 0O 0 O 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
16201 Stormie / Istenes 53.89 3.025 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16402 Jake / Spaul - O 0 0 o 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:2 NQ@sb5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\rlse FEUHSF E Score Place
20207 Bazinga / Brueske 37.20 4.489 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20001 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 50.12 3.332 0 1 1 0 0 90 2
20402 Keahilani / Dawidowic  47.29 3.531 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
20404 Dani / Shaiper 4751 3.515 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Gracie / Wintz 53.25 3.136 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
20406 Tazer / Buchholz 60.71 2.751 2 5 0 2 0 NQ
20407 Dylan / Theiss 45.36 3.682 2 0 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

1/6/2019

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 70sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
24001 Famous / Brueske 43.88 3.806 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
24403 Banzai Angus / Curry  61.02 2.737 4 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
1/6/2019

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8401 Whisky / Cope 52.04 3.248 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
8601 Pickles / Ruth 58.91 2.869 O 0O O o0 o0 100 2
8602 Duncan / Sanders -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
8604 Jazzy / Orris 56.57 2.987 1 0 0 2 O NQ

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$UItSF Score Place
12601 Zena Z / Zavadil 59.03 2.863 1 0 0O 0 o©O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs7 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
16401 Henry / Rich 38.14 4.536 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
16601 Ty / Potts 61.11 2.831 1 0 0O 0 O NQ
16602 Rex / Kosztowny 49.20 3.516 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Roxy / Locke 59.22 2921 2 0 O 1 0 NQ
16604 Clark / Braun 52.66 3.285 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16605 Bix / McGrane 84.19 2.055 6 1 1 3 0 NQ
16606 Jade / Lowe 7422 2331 6 2 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

1/6/2019
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 62sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20201 Dottie / Fuss 46.06 3.843 0O 0 O 1 o0 NQ
20604 Grady / Robinson 40.60 4.360 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Matt / Johnson - 0 1 1 1 1 NQ
20607 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 44.97 3.936 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
24603 Nitro / Alexander 40.35 4.387 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
24402 Ginger / Kincaid 53.72 3.295 O 0O O o0 O 100 2
24601 Luna / Huebner 5599 3.161 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/6/2019

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs:6 NQs 2 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8809 Pink / Gooldy 40.75 4.147 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Sadie / Weishaar 4751 3557 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Tango / Wolff 4856 3.480 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Cash / Gooldy 58.13 2907 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8808 Ramus / Fernando 5855 2.886 14 0O 0O O o0 ©O 100
8811 Twilight / Wolff 64.77 2.609 8 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Cheers / Snider 43.45 3.890 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8803 Sir Newton / Glauber  62.44  2.707 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8801 Topaz / Wolff -- e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:8 NQs8 %Q:50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12811 Shani / Dietz 3791 4.458 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Shelby / Borgman 38.17 4.428 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Esky / Porras 40.02 4.223 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 LuLu / Phillips 4119 4.103 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12822 Mini Cooper / Rich 48.44 3.489 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Woyatt / Hohrein 48.92 3455 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Nori / Jones 52.78 3.202 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
12813 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 53.29 3171 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Brava / Mierzwa 48.77 3.465 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Tigger / Porter 52.14 3.241 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Emrys / Orris 50.97 3.316 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Fancy / Monroe 5240 3.225 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Daisy Mae / Gage 49.21 3.434 0 1 0 0 O NQ
12823 Rocky / Patterson 57.67 2.930 0 1 2 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/6/2019

12824 Agnes / Porras 41.96 4.028 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
12825 Rudi / Phillips -- 0O 0 ©oO 1 1 NQ
12804 Jaeger / Rowe -- - = - ABS
12821 Ari / Kurzawa -- - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:13 NQs 10 %Q:57

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16803 Penny / Owen 40.06 4.319 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Pica / Foss 40.83 4.237 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16820 Giorgio / Poirier 42.06 4.113 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16827 Emily / Miller 42.92 4.031 23 0O 0 0O 0 o© 100 4
16828 Blaze / Barnes 4294 4.029 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Hanna / Nichols 43.29 3.996 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16607 Nala / Potts 46.50 3.720 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Craze / Miller 46.71 3.704 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Darby / Mroz 48.44 3,571 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Dot / Parr 48.78 3.547 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Rusty / Barnes 49.19 3517 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Tressa / Burbank 49.47 3.497 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Josie / Owen 5448 3175 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Atta / Parr 43.36  3.990 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Riley / Locke 61.74 2.802 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Gigi / Burgess 52.15 3.317 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16809 Bonnie / Hugo 53.74 3.219 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Michael / Ganz 4420 3.914 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Randy / Braun 51.36 3.368 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16818 Spark / Adams 3498 4.946 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16819 Ever / Miles 39.26 4.407 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16823 Heidi / Schulz 5453 3.173 1 1 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/6/2019

16824 Mac / Spaul 46.77 3.699 2 1 0 2 o0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:33 NQs 30 %Q:52
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se F;:lultsF E Score Place
20842 Primo / McDonald 3340 5.299 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20853 Nitro / Nieder 33.63 5.263 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20867 Paddy / Tipton 3462 5.113 27 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
20863 Nile / York 35.21 5.027 26 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
20856 Mike / Borgman 35.33 5.010 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20874 Dexter / Mierzwa 36.13 4.899 25 0O 0O O o0 O 100
20870 Meeka / Heberlein 36.31 4875 25 0O 0O O o0 O 100
20821 Caper / Forth 37.69 4.696 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20859 Boo / Gilligan 37.84 4.678 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
20868 Kitt / Bruce 39.22 4513 22 O 0 0O o0 o0 100
20866 Levi/ Greenwell 39.38 4495 22 O O O o0 o0 100
20860 Bing / Dalan 39.52 4479 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Roxie / Frye 40.00 4.425 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Ziva / Bettis 40.13 4411 21 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20838 Dune / Cocciola-Woff  40.29 4.393 21 O O O o0 o0 100
20805 Yadi / Evers 40.31 4.391 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Fiver / Tipton 40.34 4.388 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20873 Chase / Semanisin 40.97 4.320 21 O O O o0 o0 100
20849 Skye / Barker 41.30 4.286 20 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20845 Ripley / Harper 41.47 4.268 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Cody / McLees 4298 4.118 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Aria / Colberg 4407 4.016 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Hope / Blank 4419 4.005 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Enzo / Yarnall 4455 3.973 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Trip / Greenwell 4473 3.957 17 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

1/6/2019

20846
20814
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20871
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20841
20844
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20848
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Theo / Jacobs
Izzy | Johnson
True / Schroeder
Love / Patterson
Harley / Semanisin
Mandy / Hackmann
Hana / Johnson
Jack / Baron
Bounce / Peskie
Molly / Brands
Toddy / Tipton
Lacy / Bruce
Melia / Heberlein
Beatle / Patterson
Spark / White
Stout / Durst
Grace / Dunn
Rigby / Patterson
Ree / Evers

Mica / Selbert

Gil / Gregerson
Sharky / Seely
Mae / Schulz
Amber / Collegeman
Flash / Nichols
Elcie / Cinotto
Buzz / Sims

Ryker / Brinson
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Egan / Blau

Razz / Thomason
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/6/2019

20854 Toohey / Pudenz 4559 3.882 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
20861 Kelso / Hewitt 40.08 4.416 0O 1 0 0 o© NQ
20864 Jagger / LaFata -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20865 Ranger / Frye 43.01 4.115 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20869 Lexi / Bettis 53.37 3.316 1 3 0 3 o0 NQ
20872 Sculpin / Brewer 3765 4.701 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20875 Savanna / Cocciola- 48.38 3.659 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20806 May / Porter -- e ABS
20816 Porter / Brewer - - - - - ABS
20830 Stein / Shaiper -- e ABS
20836 Cinch / Foss -- - - - - - ABS
20862 Gypsee / Williamson -- - - e e e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:6  NQs 7 %Q: 46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
24805 Cephus / LeBlanc 3414 5185 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 Autie / Rabun 37.71 4.694 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24811 Electra / Seely 38.45 4.603 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24809 Schatzi / Miller 41.89 4.225 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24807 Raylene / Giuliano 4556 3.885 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Chance / Plank 6291 2.814 3 0 0 0 0 0 100
24602 Stryker / Fisher 57.08 3.101 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
24801 Rookie / Gasparovic 46.17 3.834 1 0 0O 0 ©O NQ
24802 Joule / Kluka 47.89 3.696 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Hallie / Easterley 4558 3.883 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Annie / Thomason 58.78 3.011 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
24808 Jazz | Moss 4545 3.894 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24813 Ty / Kluka 4422 4.003 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Regular

1/6/2019
24C inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 62sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
24814C Misty / Cinotto 42.04 4.210 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
24815C Rascal / Cinotto 40.72  4.347 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

1/6/2019

8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 83sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8204 Tucker / Sharp 64.37 2.268 O 0O O o0 O 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': Score Place
16203 Deacon / Winters 88.14 1.702 5 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
1/6/2019

8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 78sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8407 Sofie / Kosztowny 68.44 2.338 5 1 0 1 0 NQ
8408 Banjo / Echols 78.70 2.033 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12203 Fletcher / Wertenberg 65.57 2.486 2 1 0 0 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
20408 Scout / Connors 49.99 3.341 1 0 1 1 0 NQ

20409 Finn / Reiss 63.35 2.636 2 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

1/6/2019

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12402 Stella / Carlson 66.87 2.587 O 0O O o0 O 100 1
12602 Lexie / Creek 61.93 2.793 1 1 0 1 o0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16608 Bodie / Dietz -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/6/2019

4 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 78sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
4804 Brio / Hightshoe 39.17 4.315 38 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Cici / Cope 46.07 3.668 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4803 Rudy / Meiners 55.71 3.034 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 56.65 2983 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:4 NQs2 %Q:67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
8818 Sunny / Ryder 41.84 4.039 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8813 Violet / Carter 48.46 3.487 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Adele / Liles 64.88 2605 8 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
8821 Pogo / Porter 69.34 2437 3 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8816 Connor / Norris 76.69 2.204 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat ~ 44.77  3.775 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8812 Punkin' / Kitchell -- - = - ABS
8817 Wynona / Wessel -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS

12 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 71 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
12830 Gilly / Jacobs 43.99 3.933 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12835 Loyal / Miles 47.68 3.628 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12829 Lucy / Carlson 53.22 3.251 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12826 Gremlin / Thayer 67.53 2.562 3 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12831 Mathilda / Boedeker 59.27 2.919 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/6/2019

12832 Caleb / Poirier 40.92 4.228 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12834 Evan / Vassar 49.31 3.508 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:6 NQs5 %0Q: 55
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16839 Cookie / Reis 40.80 4.338 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16844 Spur / Heifner 4199 4.215 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16836 Ginger / Albin 43.41 4.077 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16834 June / Mack 4418 4.006 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16842 Scotty / McLees 5340 3.315 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Clyde / Hugo 59.06 2997 7 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16835 Cinder / Kluka 39.36 4.497 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16840 Ink / Harper 40.54 4.366 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16841 Kruz / Gregerson 47.79 3.704 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16843 Summit / Cocciola-W  49.84 3.551 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16845 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  45.24  3.912 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16833 Zayla / Willoh -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs:3 NQ@sb5 %0Q: 38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\rlse FEUHSF E Score Place
20884 Rango / Heifner 3462 5.113 36 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20879 Vega / Bockhorn 4253 4.162 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20878 Surge / Thomason 57.10 3.100 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20877 Kaylee / Sheffler 53.13 3.331 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20880 Effen / McDonald 35.06 5.048 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20881 Rory / Hackmann 52.68 3.360 0 1 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/6/2019

20882 Sammy / Douglas 4471  3.959 O 0O O 1 o0 NQ
20883 Coach /Wesselmann 59.27 2.986 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

1/6/2019

20 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 42sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20001 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 31.69 3.976 1 0 0 o0 95 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
1/6/2019

8inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 53sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
8202 Trinity / Wolff 63.20 1.930 1 3 3 O NQ
12 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
12201 Dealer / Echols 52.10 2.342 2 1 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16402 Jake / Spaul 27.75 4.468 1 1 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 42sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
20207 Bazinga / Brueske 17.73 7.107 0O O o0 o0 100 1
20206 Fiona / Grooms 30.84 4.086 0 0 0 0 100 2
20210 Hpnotiq / McDonald 22.54 5.590 1 0 0 0 95 3
20204 Keely / Durst -- 2 0 O 1 NQ
20208 Hiro / Ostrander 17.26  7.300 O o0 3 0 NQ
20405 Gracie / Wintz 42.09 2.994 5 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/6/2019
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12401 Sheldon / Boyer 4552 3.076 4 0 0 0 NQ
12601 Zena Z |/ Zavadil 43.35 3.230 2 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16201 Stormie / Istenes 48.21 2.987 1 0 0 0 87 1
16606 Jade / Lowe 47.97 3.002 3 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs 5 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
20401 Hawk / Istenes 39.05 3.790 4 1 2 0 NQ
20402 Keahilani / Dawidowic 29.31  5.049 3 3 3 0 NQ
20407 Dylan / Theiss 2411 6.139 1 1 2 0 NQ
20605 Matt / Johnson 35.00 4.229 0 2 3 0 NQ
20854 Toohey / Pudenz -- 1 0 O 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse F?:uns E Score Place
24001 Famous / Brueske 22,51 6.575 0 0 2 0 NQ
24002 Biz / Whitfield 46.65 3.173 3 4 2 0 NQ
24403 Banzai Angus / Curry  29.19 5.070 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/6/2019

8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
8401 Whisky / Cope 72,58 2.108 2 0 0 O NQ
8405 Theo / Snider 39.46 3.877 1 0 0 O NQ
8604 Jazzy / Orris 4549 3.363 2 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
16605 Bix / McGrane 39.75 3.925 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Tressa / Burbank 41.35 3.773 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQs7 %Q: 13
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20839 Elcie / Cinotto 31.35 5.167 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Dottie / Fuss 38.04 4.259 0 1 1 0 NQ
20404 Dani / Shaiper 25.03 6.472 0 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Tazer / Buchholz 56.12 2.887 2 3 2 0 NQ
20604 Grady / Robinson 3442 4.707 1 2 2 0 NQ
20607 Delta / Cocciola-Woff -- 1 2 3 1 NQ
20825 Mica / Selbert 4442 3.647 2 1 0 0 NQ
20844 Ryker / Brinson 36.01 4.499 3 5 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
1/6/2019

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
24402 Ginger / Kincaid 40.98 3.953 0 0 0 0 100 1
24601 Luna / Huebner 38.23 4.238 1 0 1 0 NQ
24602 Stryker / Fisher 40.95 3.956 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/6/2019

8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:6 NQs 2 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fall:ults E Score Place
8809 Pink / Gooldy 30.21 5.065 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Cheers / Snider 3190 4.796 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Sadie / Weishaar 3439 4449 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Tango / Wolff 3752 4.078 12 0 0 0 0 100 4

8807 Cash / Gooldy 43.12 3548 6 0 0O O O 100
8803 Sir Newton / Glauber ~ 48.55 3.151 1 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Ramus / Fernando 38.92 3931 1 2 1 0 NQ
8811 Twilight / Wolff 51.12 2.993 0 0 0 0 NQ
8601 Pickles / Ruth - - - - - - ABS
8602 Duncan / Sanders - - e e e e ABS
8801 Topaz / Wolff -- R ABS
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:12 NQs 5 %Q: 71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12825 Rudi / Phillips 26.43 5.789 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
12811 Shani / Dietz 28.20 5426 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
12802 LuLu / Phillips 29.88 5.120 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
12817 Shelby / Borgman 30.89 4.953 16 0 0O O O 100 4
12820 Daisy Mae / Gage 31.70 4.826 15 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Mini Cooper / Rich 34.01 4.499 12 0 0 0 0 100
12813 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 35.66 4.291 11 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Emrys / Orris 35.69 4.287 11 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Brava / Mierzwa 3599 4251 11 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Fancy / Monroe 39.44 3.879 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Nori / Jones 4233 3614 4 O o0 o0 O 100
12814 Tigger / Porter 42.45 3.604 4 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/6/2019

12801 Esky / Porras 39.78 3.846 1 2 1 0 NQ
12807 Oliver / Boedeker 52.34 2.923 2 2 1 0 NQ
12810 Wyatt / Hohrein 36.06 4.243 1 1 1 0 NQ
12823 Rocky / Patterson 42.44  3.605 1 1 0 0 NQ
12824 Agnes / Porras 39.22 3.901 2 0 0 0 NQ
12804 Jaeger / Rowe -- - = - ABS
12821 Ari [ Kurzawa -- - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 45sec Qs:13 NQs 14 %Q:48
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCom\’;e Ff;ll:UItS E Score Place
16818 Spark / Adams 25,57 6.101 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
16827 Emily / Miller 29.23 5337 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
16819 Ever / Miles 2999 5202 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
16607 Nala / Potts 30.82 5.062 14 0 0 0 0 100 4
16804 Atta / Parr 33.12 4710 11 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Hanna / Nichols 3355 4.650 11 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Blaze / Barnes 3400 4588 11 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Bonnie / Hugo 34.67 4.500 10 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Heidi / Schulz 35.35 4.413 9 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Rusty / Barnes 38.26 4.077 6 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Josie / Owen 38.27 4.076 6 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Randy / Braun 39.95 3.905 5 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Riley / Locke 40.82 3.822 4 0 0 0 0 100
16401 Henry / Rich 33.15 4.706 1 1 0 0 NQ
16601 Ty / Potts 41.18 3.788 2 0 0 0 NQ
16602 Rex / Kosztowny 42.74  3.650 1 3 4 0 NQ
16603 Roxy / Locke 53.62 2.909 1 3 1 0 NQ
16604 Clark / Braun 42.22  3.695 1 1 0 0 NQ
16801 Craze / Miller 38.17 4.087 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/6/2019

16803 Penny / Owen 39.05 3.995 1 2 0 0 NQ
16807 Gigi / Burgess 3493 4.466 2 2 2 0 NQ
16812 Michael / Ganz 3229 4.831 0 2 3 0 NQ
16815 Pica / Foss 37.08 4.207 1 2 0 0 NQ
16817 Darby / Mroz 39.95 3.905 1 1 0 O NQ
16820 Giorgio / Poirier 3751 4.159 1 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Mac / Spaul 33.59 4.644 0 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Dot / Parr 41.60 3.750 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43sec Qs:16 NQs 40 %Q:29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20842 Primo / McDonald 25.05 6.467 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
20867 Paddy / Tipton 25.17 6.436 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20868 Kitt / Bruce 2573 6.296 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
20847 Leo / Rupprecht 26.69 6.070 16 O O o0 o0 100 4
20808 Roxie / Frye 28.61 5.662 14 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 28.63 5.658 14 0 0 0 0 100
20809 Trip / Greenwell 28.71 5.643 14 0 0 0 0 100
20860 Bing / Dalan 28.84 5617 14 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Molly / Brands 29.08 5571 13 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Ziva | Bettis 2955 5482 13 0 0 0 0 100
20873 Chase / Semanisin 30.76 5.267 12 0O o0 0 o 100
20849 Skye / Barker 32.69 4.956 10 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Theo / Jacobs 34.65 4.675 8 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Harley / Semanisin 34.72 4.666 8 0 0 0 0 100
20829 True / Schroeder 35.81 4524 7 0O o0 o0 oO 100
20837 Mandy / Hackmann 36.93 4.387 6 0 0 0 0 100
20603 Bounce / Peskie 5942 2.726 1 1 2 0 NQ
20801 Enzo / Yarnall 38.18 4.243 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

1/6/2019

20803
20805
20807
20810
20811
20813
20814
20815
20818
20819
20821
20822
20823
20824
20826
20827
20828
20831
20833
20841
20845
20848
20851
20852
20853
20856
20859
20861
20863
20864
20865

Hope / Blank
Yadi / Evers
Cody / McLees
Toddy / Tipton
Lacy / Bruce
Melia / Heberlein
Izzy / Johnson
Beatle / Patterson
Spark / White
Fiver / Tipton
Caper / Forth
Grace / Dunn
Rigby / Patterson
Ree / Evers

Gil / Gregerson
Jack / Baron
Sharky / Seely
Mae / Schulz
Amber / Collegeman
Buzz / Sims
Ripley / Harper
Egan / Blau
Razz / Thomason
Aria / Colberg
Nitro / Nieder
Mike / Borgman
Boo / Gilligan
Kelso / Hewitt
Nile / York
Jagger / LaFata
Ranger / Frye

30.47

35.74
28.85

32.45
51.32
32.07
30.82
30.83
28.38
27.83
28.75
46.78
36.68
45.30
38.65
33.89
33.05
39.35
28.39
32.31

42.19
25.08
29.28
28.60
26.23

28.11
27.55

5.317

4.533
5.615

4.992
3.157
5.051
5.256
5.255
5.708
5.821
5.635
3.463
4.417
3.576
4.191
4.780
4.902
4117
5.706
5.014

3.840
6.459
5.533
5.664
6.176

5.763
5.880
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/6/2019

20866 Levi / Greenwell 31.87 5.083 1 1 1 0 NQ
20869 Lexi / Bettis 36.96 4.383 1 2 1 o0 NQ
20870 Meeka / Heberlein 37.86 4.279 2 3 1 0 NQ
20871 Love / Patterson 32.73 4.950 1 0 0 0 NQ
20872 Sculpin / Brewer 30.63 5.289 0 2 0 0 NQ
20874 Dexter / Mierzwa 28.73 5.639 0 1 0 0 NQ
20875 Savanna / Cocciola- 35.00 4.629 0 1 0 0 NQ
20806 May / Porter -- e ABS
20816 Porter / Brewer - - - - - ABS
20820 Stout / Durst -- - - - - - ABS
20830 Stein / Shaiper -- e ABS
20835 Flash / Nichols -- - - - - - ABS
20836 Cinch / Foss - - - - - - ABS
20862 Gypsee / Williamson -- e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:6 NQs 7 %Q: 46
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
24803 Autie / Rabun 2761 5.867 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 Jazz | Moss 28.60 5.664 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
24809 Schatzi / Miller 3143 5154 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
24806 Annie / Thomason 32.63 4965 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
24813 Ty / Kluka 34.18 4.740 11 0O 0O O O 100
24807 Raylene / Giuliano 35,51 4562 10 0 0 0 0 100
24603 Nitro / Alexander 3150 5.143 0 1 2 0 NQ
24801 Rookie / Gasparovic 33.58 4.824 0 1 1 0 NQ
24802 Joule / Kluka 4496 3.603 1 0 0 O NQ
24804 Hallie / Easterley 28.39 5.706 1 1 1 0 NQ
24805 Cephus / LeBlanc 29.96 5.407 1 0 2 0 NQ
24810 Chance / Plank 45,13 3.590 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Master - Regular

1/6/2019
24811 Electra / Seely -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
24C inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
24815C Rascal / Cinotto 30.05 5391 12 0O O o0 o0 100 1
24814C Misty / Cinotto 29.01 5,584 0 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

1/6/2019

8inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8204 Tucker / Sharp 62.06 1.966 0O 0O O o 92 1

20 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
20408 Scout / Connors 25.42 4957 0O 0O O o 100 1



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

1/6/2019

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12402 Stella / Carlson 4593 3.135 0O 0O O o 100 1
12203 Fletcher / Wertenberg 39.52 3.644 1 2 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
16203 Deacon / Winters 55.99 2.643 3 2 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place
20409 Finn / Reiss 47.67 3.105 3 0 3 o0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

1/6/2019
4 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
4601 Griff / Sanders -- e ABS
8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8408 Banjo / Echols 54.07 2.830 1 1 1 0 NQ
8812 Punkin' / Kitchell -- - - e e - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/6/2019

4 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 55sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q: 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4804 Brio / Hightshoe 29.21 5238 25 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Cici / Cope 38.35 3990 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
4803 Rudy / Meiners 46.77 3.271 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 4792 3.193 7 0 0 0 0 100 4

8inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 52sec Qs:3 NQs 3 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8819 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat  32.86 4.656 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Sunny / Ryder 3449 4436 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
8813 Violet / Carter 35.75 4.280 16 0O 0O O O 100 3
8407 Sofie / Kosztowny -- 1 2 0 1 NQ
8814 Adele / Liles 53.46 2.862 0 0 0 0 NQ
8816 Connor / Norris 51.28 2.984 0 0 1 0 NQ
8817 Wynona / Wessel -- 0 0 0 0 AlS

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\‘;e FaFuIts £ Score Place
12835 Loyal / Miles 30.79 5.067 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
12830 Gilly / Jacobs 3193 4.886 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
12834 Evan / Vassar 41.42 3.766 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
12602 Lexie / Creek 4251 3.670 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
12829 Lucy / Carlson 48.71 3.203 1 0 0 0 NQ
12832 Caleb / Poirier 32.38 4.818 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/6/2019

12826 Gremlin / Thayer -- R ABS
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 48sec Qs:7 NQs 4 %Q: 64
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e F?:UHS E Score Place
16839 Cookie / Reis 2796 5.794 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16844 Spur / Heifner 31.10 5.209 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
16845 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 32.11 5.045 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
16843 Summit / Cocciola-W  32.40 5.000 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
16836 Ginger / Albin 3546 4569 12 0 0 0 0 100
16837 Clyde / Hugo 39.45 4.106 0 0 0 0 100
16842 Scotty / McLees 43.33 3.739 4 0 0 0 0 100
16608 Bodie / Dietz 39.73 4.078 1 2 6 0 NQ
16834 June / Mack 34.43 4.705 1 2 2 0 NQ
16835 Cinder / Kluka 37.18 4.357 0 2 3 0 NQ
16841 Kruz / Gregerson 2441 6.637 0 1 1 0 NQ
16833 Zayla / Willoh -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 51sec Qs:6 NQs1 %Q:86
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI;AS,G Fa::ults E Score Place
20884 Rango / Heifner 2433 6.658 26 0 0 0 0 100 1
20880 Effen / McDonald 28.41 5702 22 0 0 0 0 100 2
20879 Vega / Bockhorn 3246 4.991 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
20882 Sammy / Douglas 33.12 4.891 17 0 0 0 0 100 4
20881 Rory / Hackmann 35.73 4534 15 0 0 0 0 100
20877 Kaylee / Sheffler 36.51 4.437 14 0 0 0 0 100
20878 Surge / Thomason 43.76  3.702 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/6/2019

20883 Coach / Wesselmann -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
1/6/2019
8inches SCT 30.99 sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
8602 Duncan / Sanders 30.99 0 0 0 10 1
8808 Ramus / Fernando 41.69 0 0 0 6
8201 Shine / Nicholas 51.76 0 0 0 3
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.99 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time <= 52 00 3
Truncated time <= 55,00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT 24.48 sec Qs:6  NQs 3 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUHSE Points Place
12825 Rudi / Phillips 24.48 0 0 0 10 1
12817 Shelby / Borgman 26.41 0 0 0 9
12802 LuLu / Phillips 29.30 0 0 0 8
12816 Emrys / Orris 31.38 0 0 0 7
12813 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 32.47 0 0 0 6
12601 Zena Z | Zavadil 40.88 0 0 0 3
12807 Oliver / Boedeker -- 0 0 1 NQ
12810 Wyatt / Hohrein 42.90 1 1 0 NQ
12811 Shani / Dietz 26.03 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Jaeger / Rowe -- e ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
1/6/2019
Time Points
Truncated time = 24.48 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 29 .00 8
Truncated time <= 31.00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 36.00 5
Truncated time <= 39.00 4
Truncated time <= 41.00 3
Truncated time <= 44.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 23.86 sec Qs:7 NQs 6 %Q: 54
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse FEUItSE Points Place
16818 Spark / Adams 23.86 0 0 0 10 1
16803 Penny / Owen 27.74 0 0 0 8
16815 Pica / Foss 28.73 0 0 0 8
16804 Atta / Parr 31.78 0 0 0 7
16805 Riley / Locke 35.00 0 0 0 5
16830 Dot / Parr 35.77 0 0 0 5
16603 Roxy / Locke 43.47 0 0 0 1
16401 Henry / Rich 36.00 0 2 0 NQ
16402 Jake / Spaul 43.06 1 0 0 NQ
16606 Jade / Lowe 49.78 1 1 0 NQ
16810 Camille / Vassar 29.39 1 0 0 NQ
16824 Mac / Spaul 32.10 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Josie / Owen 42.47 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
1/6/2019
Time Points
Truncated time = 23 .86 10
Truncated time <= 26.00 9
Truncated time <= 28 .00 8
Truncated time <= 31.00 7
Truncated time <= 33 .00 6
Truncated time <= 35,00 5
Truncated time <= 38 .00 4
Truncated time <= 40.00 3
Truncated time <= 42.00 2
Truncated time < 55,00 1
20 inches SCT 21.75sec Qs:14 NQs 21 %Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
20853 Nitro / Nieder 21.75 0 0 0 10 1
20863 Nile / York 22.70 0 0 0 9
20842 Primo / McDonald 23.26 0 0 0 9
20864 Jagger / LaFata 23.43 0 0 0 9
20841 Buzz / Sims 24.80 0 0 0 8
20856 Mike / Borgman 25.26 0 0 0 8
20819 Fiver / Tipton 26.50 0 0 0 8
20860 Bing / Dalan 27.53 0 0 0 7
20604 Grady / Robinson 28.03 0 0 0 7
20845 Ripley / Harper 28.90 0 0 0 7
20849 Skye / Barker 31.27 0 0 0 5
20869 Lexi / Bettis 33.20 0 0 0 4
20818 Spark / White 36.69 0 0 0 3
20850 Hana / Johnson 37.68 0 0 0 2
20208 Hiro / Ostrander 24.51 0 3 0 NQ
20402 Keahilani / Dawidowic  29.34 1 1 0 NQ
20405 Gracie / Wintz -- 1 2 1 NQ
20406 Tazer / Buchholz 34.08 0 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
1/6/2019

20605 Matt / Johnson 44.97 2 1 1 NQ
20802 Molly / Brands 30.72 1 0 0 NQ
20803 Hope / Blank 33.11 1 0 0 NQ
20805 Yadi / Evers 37.47 1 0 0 NQ
20811 Lacy / Bruce 31.61 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Caper / Forth 29.63 1 0 0 NQ
20822 Grace / Dunn 26.50 1 2 0 NQ
20828 Sharky / Seely 32.59 1 1 0 NQ
20839 Elcie / Cinotto 39.95 1 0 0 NQ
20840 Zayne |/ Berkley 26.01 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Ryker / Brinson 29.35 1 2 0 NQ
20847 Leo / Rupprecht 30.57 2 1 0 NQ
20848 Egan / Blau 31.93 1 0 0 NQ
20854 Toohey / Pudenz -- 1 1 1 NQ
20859 Boo / Gilligan 26.01 0 1 0 NQ
20868 Kitt / Bruce 26.05 0 3 0 NQ
20871 Love / Patterson 35.85 1 0 0 NQ
20210 Hpnotiq / McDonald -- - = - ABS
20833 Amber / Collegeman -- e ABS
20836 Cinch / Foss -- - - ABS
Time Points

Truncated time = 21.75 10

Truncated time <= 23.00 9

Truncated time <= 26.00 8

Truncated time <= 28 .00 7

Truncated time <= 30.00 6

Truncated time <= 32 .00 5

Truncated time <= 34.00 4

Truncated time <= 36.00 3

Truncated time <= 39.00 2

Truncated time < 50.00 1




Time

Points

Time 2 Beat Results Regular
1/6/2019
24 inches SCT 30.45 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?u'tsE Points Place
24601 Luna / Huebner 30.45 0 0 0 10 1
24808 Jazz | Moss 30.87 0 0 0 9
24809 Schatzi / Miller 31.37 0 0 0 9
24402 Ginger / Kincaid 43.88 0 0 0 5
24804 Hallie / Easterley 35.41 1 2 0 NQ
24810 Chance / Plank -- 0 2 1 NQ
24811 Electra / Seely 26.37 0 1 0 NQ
24002 Biz / Whitfield -- e ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.45 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45.00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3
24C inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUIISE Points Place
24814C Misty / Cinotto 23.34 0 1 0 NQ
24815C Rascal / Cinotto 29.44 0 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
1/6/2019

8inches SCT 29.02 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?u'tsE Points Place
8818 Sunny / Ryder 29.02 0 0 0 10 1

8204 Tucker / Sharp 54.25 0 0 0 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.02 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43 .00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time <= 52.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT 29.46 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
12830 Gilly / Jacobs 29.46 0 0 0 10 1
12203 Fletcher / Wertenberg -- 0 0 1 NQ
12602 Lexie / Creek 54.05 2 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
1/6/2019

Time Points
Truncated time = 29 .46 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35,00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 44.00 5
Truncated time <= 47.00 4
Truncated time <= 50.00 3
Truncated time <= 53,00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT  25.47 sec Qs:1 NQs3  %Q:25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time W F E Points Place
16838 Rev / Berkley 25.47 0 0 0 10 1
16202 Crash / Yarnall 23.34 0 2 0 NQ
16836 Ginger / Albin 37.43 1 0 0 NQ
16840 Ink / Harper 30.45 1 0 0 NQ
16833 Zayla / Willoh - - - - - - ABS

Time Points
Truncated time = 25 .47 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 33.00 7
Truncated time <= 35.00 6
Truncated time <= 38.00 5
Truncated time <= 40.00 4
Truncated time <= 43.00 3
Truncated time <= 45.00 2
Truncated time < 5500 1




Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
1/6/2019

20 inches SCT 25.01 sec Qs:1 NQsO  %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?u'tsE Points Place
20884 Rango / Heifner 25.01 0 0 0 10 1

Time Points
Truncated time = 25.01 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 30.00 8
Truncated time <= 32,00 7
Truncated time <= 35,00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 40.00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 45,00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1




